VASCULAR ANAESTHESIA SOCIETY OF GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND

VIRTUAL ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING

PROGRAMME
DAY 1 - THURSDAY 16TH SEPTEMBER 2021
TIME  SUBJECT SPEAKER/FACILITATOR

08.45am  WORKSHOP (Room 1) - Chair: Dr Dan Taylor, London

08.45 am Depth of Anaesthesia and EEG Dr Lorenzo Dimpel, Plymouth
08.45am  WORKSHOP (Room 2) - Chair: Dr Gary Matthews, Truro

08.45 am CPET Variables: Where do they come from and what do they mean? Dr Paul Warman, Leeds
09.45am  COFFEE BREAK & TRADE

10.00 am Opening of Meeting & Welcome Dr Beth Perritt, Chester

SESSION 1  FRESH OFF THE PRESS
Chairs: Dr Beth Perritt, Chester & Dr Ronelle Mouton, Bristol

10.05 am The New RCoA Training Curriculum Dr Fiona Donald, Bristol
10.30 am NICE Guidelines for Management of AAA Professor John Brennan, Liverpool
10:55 am NAP7 — Perioperative Cardiac Arrest Dr Emira Kursumovic, Bath

11.20 am QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

11.30 am VASGBI AGM
Chair: Dr Ronelle Mouton, Bristol

12.00 pm LUNCH & TRADE

SESSION 2 PERIOPERATIVE MANAGEMENT OF CAROTID ENDARTERECTOMY
SURGERY
Chairs: Dr Maria Safar, Liverpool & Dr Dan Taylor, London

1.00 pm Management of Stroke and Referral for Carotid Endarterectomy Dr Gemma Nickols, Bristol
1.25 pm Anaesthesia for Carotid Endarterectomy: Blood Pressure Control Dr Mark Stoneham, Oxford
1.50 pm Emergency Management Neck Haematoma Post-CEA Dr Peter Groom, Liverpool

2.15 pm QUESTIONS & ANSWERS
2.30 pm COFFEE BREAK & TRADE

SESSION 3 FITNESS TESTING DEBATE: IS CPET THE GOLD STANDARD?
Chairs: Dr Gary Matthews, Truro & Dr Tim Wood, Derby

2.45 pm CPET is the Gold Standard Dr Michael Parker, Manchester

3.15 pm CPET is not the Gold Standard Professor Francesco Torella,
Liverpool

3.45 pm CPET is not the only way Dr Reza Ashrafi, Liverpool

4.15 pm QUESTIONS, ANSWERS & VOTING
4.30 pm CLOSE OF MEETING

ACCREDITED FOR 10 CPD POINTS

REGISTRATION NOW OPEN! FOR DETAILS ON HOW TO REGISTER
PLEASE VISIT: WWW.VASGBI.COM




VASCULAR ANAESTHESIA SOCIETY OF GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND

VIRTUAL ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING

PROGRAMME

DAY 2 - FRIDAY 17TH SEPTEMBER 2021

TIME
08.45 am

08.45am
08.45 am
08.45 am

9.45 am
SESSION 4

10.00 am

10.25 am
10.50 am
11.15am
11.30 am
SESSION 5

11.45 am
12.10 pm
12.35 pm

1.00 pm
1.15 pm
SESSION 6

2.00 pm
SESSION 7

3.00 pm
3.25 pm
3.45 pm
4.05 pm
4.25 pm
4.45 pm
5.00 pm

SUBIJECT
WORKSHOP (Room 1) - Chair: Dr Rajiv Malhotra, Liverpool

Understanding Vascular Imaging and how to Identify Pathology
WORKSHOP (Room 2) - Chair: Dr Judy Gudgeon, Frimley

High Impact Blocks for Vascular Anaesthesia

COFFEE BREAK & TRADE

PERIOPERATIVE SHARED DECISION MAKING FOR VASCULAR PATIENTS
Chairs: Dr Maria Safar, Liverpool & Dr Gary Matthews, Truro

Personalised Decision Making in Aortic Surgery

End of Life Care in Vascular Patients

Research and Training in Perioperative Shared Decision Making
QUESTIONS & ANSWERS

COFFEE BREAK & TRADE

STATE OF THE ART
Chairs: Dr Manik Chandra, Leeds & Dr Dan Taylor, London

Managing Perioperative Hypertension
Tranexamic Acid for Vascular Surgery

The Management of Tobacco Addiction for Clinicians: From Negligence
to Excellence

QUESTIONS & ANSWERS
LUNCH & TRADE

RESEARCH AND AUDIT
Chairs: Dr Vanessa Fludder, Brighton & Dr Paul Warman, Leeds

Free Papers

PRACTICAL VASCULAR ANAESTHESIA
Chairs: Dr Ronelle Mouton, Bristol & Dr Judy Gudgeon, Frimley

Anaesthesia for Elective Open AAA

Frailty Assessment in Vascular Patients

Vascular Anaesthesia for Abnormal Circulations

Management of Post Amputation Pain

QUESTIONS & ANSWERS

PRIZE PRESENTATIONS, FUTURE MEETINGS AND CLOSING REMARKS
CLOSE OF MEETING

SPEAKER/FACILITATOR

Dr Tarryn Carlsson, Bristol

Dr Madan Narayanan,
Dr Sioned Phillips &
Dr Irfan Raza, Frimley

Professor Srinivasa Vallabhaneni,
Liverpool

Dr Lawrence McCrossan, Liverpool

Dr Anne-Marie Bougeard, Poole

Dr Simon Howell, Leeds
Dr Beverley Hunt, London

Dr Matt Evison, Manchester

Dr Gary Matthews, Truro
Dr Mark Johnston, Liverpool
Dr Dan Taylor, London

Dr Rajiv Malhotra, Liverpool

Dr Ronelle Mouton, Bristol

ACCREDITED FOR 10 CPD POINTS

REGISTRATION NOW OPEN! FOR DETAILS ON HOW TO REGISTER

PLEASE VISIT: WWW.VASGBI.COM




